
District 10 96.37%
District 12 100.31% District 4 92.47%
District 14 88.41% District 7 94.23%
District 15 93.77%
Congratulations!
First to 100%

District 12 100.31% Congratulations! District 7 94.23%

District 8 90.68% District 5 95.26%
District 11 93.79% District 13 96.29%
District 16 67.88% District 17 91.89%
Congratulations! District 11 93.79% Congratulations! District 13 96.29%

District 2 99.59% District 1 98.24%
District 6 98.88% District 3 98.24%
District 9 94.03%
Congratulations! District 2 99.59% Congratulations! District 1 & 3 98.24%

96.40%
94.09%
91.18%
86.50%
92.26%

As of 12/01/2024- Membership chairman Mary Ryser

VFW Department of California Auxiliary
Membership Standings

As of December 1, 2024 

Division 4 (826-1,325 mbrs) = Districts 4, 7

Tie! 

The Round up for the Medallion’s will be finalized for the January C of A in Sacramento. Keep 
on growing your roots and leaves. Everyone is doing a Great Job but let’s keep on Growing!

Division 5 (1,326-1,925 mbrs) = Districts 5, 13, 17

Division 6 (1,926-5,000 mbrs) = Districts 1, 3

California District Divisions

California
Illinois

Division 1 (1-325 mbrs) = Districts 10, 12, 14, 15

Division 2 (326-425 mbrs) = Districts 8, 11, 16

Division 3 (426-825 mbrs) = Districts 2, 6, 9

Minnesota
New York
Texas

National Division


